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PP GRAPHICSM/s.

AMBEDKAR SQUARE NAGPUR

Date Naration Debit Credit Balance

PAGE NO. 1

JAGAT CHAMBER FLAT NO. 103

Ph. No.

Gst/Tin: PAN No.:27ACVPL9760F1ZW

OPENING BALANCE :  01/04/25 OB  0.00 Cr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-116 09/04/25 S6  2407.00  2407.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-25617/04/25 S6  16166.00  18573.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-74519/05/25 S6  7080.00  25653.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-102406/06/25 S6  2407.00  28060.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-104007/06/25 S6  15930.00  43990.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-120820/06/25 S6  2400.00  46390.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-125923/06/25 S6  1062.00  47452.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-126023/06/25 S6  9617.00  57069.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-137503/07/25 S6  4248.00  61317.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-155417/07/25 S6  2407.00  63724.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-165224/07/25 S6  6195.00  69919.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-167725/07/25 S6  1900.00  71819.00 Dr

Total Balance :
 71819.00  0.00  71819.00 Dr
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